Church & Society Magazines by theme

Complete list

General Assembly

Middle East

General Assembly 2006
General Assembly 2004
General Assembly 2003
General Assembly 2002
General Assembly 2001
General Assembly 2000
General Assembly 1999
General Assembly 1998
General Assembly 1997
General Assembly 1996
General Assembly 1995
General Assembly 1994
General Assembly 1993

General Assembly 1992 (and insert)

General Assembly 1991
General Assembly 1990
General Assembly 1989
General Assembly 1988
General Assembly 1987
General Assembly 1986
General Assembly 1985
General Assembly 1984
General Assembly 1983
General Assembly 1982
General Assembly 1981
General Assembly 1980
General Assembly 1979
General Assembly 1978
General Assembly 1977
General Assembly 1976
General Assembly 1975
General Assembly 1974
General Assembly 1973
General Assembly 1971

General Assembly 1970 I

General Assembly 1970 |

A Call for peace in the Middle East
Jerusalem: Longing for Peace and Wholeness
The Wall of Security, A Barrier to Peace

May/June
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
Sept/Oct
Sept/Oct
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
July/Aug
Sept/Oct
July/Aug
May/June
May/June
July/Aug
July/Aug
Sept/Oct
Sept/Oct
July/Aug
July/Aug
Sept/Oct
July/Aug

July/Aug
Sept/Oct
Sept/Oct

2006
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1971
1970
1970

2006
2005
2004



Israel and Palestine: The Quest for Peace Sept/Oct 2003
Israel and the Palestinians Mar/Apr 1987
Perspectives on the Middle East July/Aug 1972

Women’s Concerns

Women's Ordination Jan/Feb 2006
Racial Ethnic Women Mar/Apr 2005
The Challenge of Choice: Presbyterians

and Roe v. Wade Nov/Dec 2002
Women and Economic Justice Nov/Dec 2000
Power and Language Nov/Dec 1998
Through Women's Eyes: Bringing Bejing Home May/June 1996
Re-Imagining Conference May/June 1994
Women and Money Mar/Apr 1993
Abortion Perspectives Jan/Feb 1990
The Feminization of Poverty Jan/Feb 1986
Pro-Choice Mar/Apr 1981
Women Sept/Oct 1972

Peacemaking

Rethinking War and Making Peace Nov/Dec 2005
Forgiveness in Public Life May/June 1998
Just Peacemaking Nov/Dec 1996
Jubilee Time: Peacemaking Conference Jan/Feb 1996
Swords Into Plowshares Mar/Apr 1991
Peacemaking 2000 Sept/Oct 1990
The UN Reality and Hope Nov/Dec 1985
The Promise of Peace Sept/Oct 1983
Things that Make for Peace Jan/Feb 1981
Peace Priority Jan/Feb 1973

War and Violence

Religion, Violence, Terrorism May/June 2004
Hate Sept/Oct 1999
Violence: Roots, Realities, Redemption Jan/Feb 1995
Terrorism: Perceptions and Reflections May/June 1988
Guns or Butter May/June 1973

Children and Families

Youth and Young Adults Praying,
Learning and Doing Peace Jan/Feb 2005

Creating a Peaceable Kingdom for Children Jan/Feb 2004
Children: Not Whole Yet Sept/Oct 2000



Older Persons: international Year 1999
Children, The Church and the Society
Family: International Year 1994

On Being a Child

Environment and Energy

Energy in God's World
Eco-Justice

While the Earth Remains
Eco-Justice

Immigration and Refugees

Migration

Vision or Afterthought? Immigrant Church Growth
Comprehensive Hispanic Strategy

Refugees and Asylum Seekers

The Ministry of Sanctuary

From Stranger to Neighbor

Refugees USA

Racial Ethnic Concerns

Racial Ethnic Women

Racism in the Global Village

The Journey After Columbus
Inclusiveness/Diversity

Hate Crime in America

Elder Hawkins: Racial Justice and the Church
Authenticity Before the Altar

Baptized into One Body

Whose Bicentennial?

Response to Racism

Economics and Globalization

Globalization

The Presbyterian Church as Investor
Economic Justice

The Church and Transnational Corporations
Reaganomics: Supply-Side or Blind-Side
Youngstown

Charting Corporate Power

Jan/Feb

Sept/Oct
Nov/Dec
Nov/Dec

Mar/Apr 2004
July/Aug 1996
Mar/Apr 1990
Nov/Dec 1973

July/Aug
Jan/Feb
Jan/Feb
Nov/Dec
Mar/Apr
May/June
Jan/Feb

Mar/Apr
Jan/Feb
Jan/Feb
Sept/Oct
May/June
Nov/Dec
Mar/Apr
Mar/Apr
May/June
May/June

Mar/Apr
Sept/Oct
Nov/Dec
Mar/Apr
Jan/Feb
July/Aug
Mar/Apr

1999
1997
1993
1977

2005
2002
2000
1994
1985
1982
1982

2005
2001
1992
1991
1990
1987
1986
1982
1975
1970

2006
2002
1988
1984
1983
1978
1977



Economic Justice Sept/Oct 1976
The Church and American Corporations Mar/Apr 1972

Urban and Poverty Ministry/PHEWA

What Does God Require? PHEWA Mar/Apr 2003
The Church and the Working Poor Jan/Feb 2003
Homelessness May/June 2001
PHEWA 1999 Biennial Conference May/June 1999
PHEWA 1997 Biennial Conference May/June 1997
Urban Ministry Nov/Dec 1995
PHEWA: Dance Children of God May/June 1995
PHEWA: For There is Still A Vision May/June 1993
Metro/Urban Ministry Sept/Oct 1987
Discerning the Times May/June 1985
That All May Be Whole May/June 1981
New Vision- New Life May/June 1980
Urban Poverty Ministry? Jan/Feb 1971
Self Development Jan/Feb 1971

Hunger/Development/Agriculture

The Agricultural Revolution Nov/Dec 2004
Just and Sustainable Human Development Jan/Feb 1997
Hunger: You Give Them Something to Eat Mar/Apr 1994
Family Farming Mar/Apr 1978
Hunger: USA Nov/Dec 1975
The Hunger Crisis Mar/Apr 1975
Land Reform in America May/June 1974
Hunger Nov/Dec 1970

Health Issues and Bioethics

Social Insurance May/June 2005
Africa: Hope in a Time of AIDS Nov/Dec 2003
Encircling Care: Alzheimer's Disease May/June 2003
Encircling Care: Congregational Care-giving Mar/Apr 2002
Ethics of Life and Death Mar/Apr 2001
Gambling and Christian Faith Mar/Apr 1999
Substance Abuse and the Church May/June 1992
The Church and Serious Mental lliness Jan/Feb 1991
Body and Soul Nov/Dec 1989
Creating Communities of Health, Healing and

Wholeness Mar/Apr 1989
| Have AIDS Please Hug Me Jan/Feb 1989
Health For All Sept/Oct 1986
Toward a National Health Program Jan/Feb 1984

Genetics, Health and Personhood Sept/Oct 1982



National Health Programs
That all May Enter

Health Ministries

A New Order

Social Witness Policy, Theology, & Spirituality

Hope & Challenge of Reconciliation:
Confession of 1967 at 35

Evangelism and Social Justice
Social Witness Policy at 2000
Spirituality, Community, Justice

Bonhoeffer: Who is Jesus Christ for us Today?

Mission in the 1990s

Ecumenical Decade 1988-1998
Presbyterian 101

Singing God's Song in a Strange Land
Conscience and Justice

C&S at 80 (magazine’s history)

Called to Freedom

Social Teachings of the Presbyterian Church
And Justice for All

Agenda 80's

Focus on Today

Issues 1973

National Service and the Church
Reorganizing for Social Involvement?
Biblical-Theological Foundation
Agenda 1970's

Human Rights and Criminal Justice

Education

Human Rights

The Church and the Criminal Justice System
Communication for Human Dignity

The Struggle for Life in Central America
Social Justice and The Rights of Persons
Commitment to Justice

Human Rights: Foundation and Future
Nightmare in South Africa

Human Rights

Focus on Liberation

Why Prisons?

Year with Education
Church Involvement in Public Education

Sept/Oct
Jan/Feb
Sept/Oct
Jan/Feb

May/June
Nov/Dec
Nov/Dec
Nov/Dec
July/Aug
Sept/Oct
Mar/Apr
Nov/Dec
May/June
Nov/Dec
Sept/Oct
May/June
Nov/Dec
May/June
Jan/Feb
May/June
Sept/Oct
Mar/Apr
Nov/Dec
May/June
Jan/Feb

Mar/Apr
Mar/Apr
Nov/Dec
Mar/Apr
July/Aug
Mar/Apr
Nov/Dec
Jan/Feb
July/Aug
Jan/Feb
Nov/Dec

Jan/Feb
Mar/Apr

1980
1979
1977
1976

2002
2001
1999
1992
1995
1993
1992
1991
1991
1990
1989
1989
1984
1983
1980
1976
1973
1973
1972
1972
1970

1998
1997
1997
1983
1981
1980
1978
1977
1974
1972
1971

1998
1988



The Church and Public Education

Native American Issues

Native American Ministry
Walking In Harmony
Theology, Law and American Indians

Homosexuality

Homosexuality
Homophobia: The Overlooked Sin

International Regions, Peoples, and Mission

Asia and the Pacific

Central America

Walking with Africans

What Does the Lord Require?
More Than They Know

The Soviet Union

The Way of the Cross in Central America
Cuba: Double Issue

The New China

Asians in America

Indochina

Self Development

International Relations and Communication/ UN

Global Ethics

Towards a World Community: The UN and the Future
Doing Global Theology

Faith Around the World

The US and the UN

Challenges of Justice

Civil and Constitutional Rights

Social Insurance

Constitutional Rights

Reformed Faith and Religious Liberty
Fund for Legal Aid

Voter Registration: Balloting for Justice
Don't Agonize, Organize

Nov/Dec
Mar/Apr
Sept/Oct
Jan/Feb
May/June 1977
Nov/Dec 1982
Sept/Oct 2001
Mar/Apr 1996
Mar/Apr 1995
May/June 1987
Jan/Feb 1987
Nov/Dec 1983
Nov/Dec 1981
Sept/Oct 1979
Jan/Feb 1975
Jan/Feb 1974
May/June 1971
Jan/Feb 1971
Sept/Oct 1998
Sept/Oct 1994
Sept/Oct 1985
Jan/Feb 1978
Nov/Dec 1976
Mar/Apr 1976
May/June 2005
May/June 2000
May/June 1986
Sept/Oct 1984
May/June 1984
July/Aug 1975

1979

2000
1988
1985



The Right to Privacy Nov/Dec
Repression- USA Sept/Oct

Interfaith Relations

Love Your Neighbor: Christians and Muslims
Learning to Dialog: Building an Interreligious Community

U. S. Mission Strategy

Agenda for Transformation
Mission in the 1990s
Agenda 80's

Agenda 1970s

1974
1971

Jan/Feb
Sept/Oct

Jan/Feb
Sept/Oct
Jan/Feb
Jan/Feb

1994
1992

1993
1993
1980
1970



