# **Church & Society Magazines by theme**

## **Complete list**

### **General Assembly**

General Assembly 2006	May/June	2006
General Assembly 2004	July/Aug	2004
General Assembly 2003	July/Aug	2003
General Assembly 2002	July/Aug	2002
General Assembly 2001	July/Aug	2001
General Assembly 2000	July/Aug	2000
General Assembly 1999	July/Aug	1999
General Assembly 1998	July/Aug	1998
General Assembly 1997	July/Aug	1997
General Assembly 1996	Sept/Oct	1996
General Assembly 1995	Sept/Oct	1995
General Assembly 1994	July/Aug	1994
General Assembly 1993	July/Aug	1993
General Assembly 1992 (and insert)	July/Aug	1992
General Assembly 1991	July/Aug	1991
General Assembly 1990	July/Aug	1990
General Assembly 1989	July/Aug	1989
General Assembly 1988	July/Aug	1988
General Assembly 1987	July/Aug	1987
General Assembly 1986	July/Aug	1986
General Assembly 1985	July/Aug	1985
General Assembly 1984	July/Aug	1984
General Assembly 1983	July/Aug	1983
General Assembly 1982	July/Aug	1982
General Assembly 1981	Sept/Oct	1981
General Assembly 1980	July/Aug	1980
General Assembly 1979	May/June	1979
General Assembly 1978	May/June	1978
General Assembly 1977	July/Aug	1977
General Assembly 1976	July/Aug	1976
General Assembly 1975	Sept/Oct	1975
General Assembly 1974	Sept/Oct	1974
General Assembly 1973	July/Aug	1973
General Assembly 1971	July/Aug	1971
General Assembly 1970 II	Sept/Oct	1970
General Assembly 1970 I	July/Aug	1970

### Middle East

A Call for peace in the Middle East	July/Aug	2006
Jerusalem: Longing for Peace and Wholeness	Sept/Oct	2005
The Wall of Security, A Barrier to Peace	Sept/Oct	2004

Israel and Palestine: The Quest for Peace	Sept/Oct	2003
Israel and the Palestinians	Mar/Apr	1987
Perspectives on the Middle East	July/Aug	1972

#### Women's Concerns

Women's Ordination	Jan/Feb	2006
Racial Ethnic Women The Challenge of Choice: Presbyterians	Mar/Apr	2005
and Roe v. Wade	Nov/Dec	2002
Women and Economic Justice	Nov/Dec	2000
Power and Language	Nov/Dec	1998
Through Women's Eyes: Bringing Bejing Home	May/June	1996
Re-Imagining Conference	May/June	1994
Women and Money	Mar/Apr	1993
Abortion Perspectives	Jan/Feb	1990
The Feminization of Poverty	Jan/Feb	1986
Pro-Choice	Mar/Apr	1981
Women	Sept/Oct	1972

### **Peacemaking**

Rethinking War and Making Peace	Nov/Dec	2005
Forgiveness in Public Life	May/June	1998
Just Peacemaking	Nov/Dec	1996
Jubilee Time: Peacemaking Conference	Jan/Feb	1996
Swords Into Plowshares	Mar/Apr	1991
Peacemaking 2000	Sept/Oct	1990
The UN Reality and Hope	Nov/Dec	1985
The Promise of Peace	Sept/Oct	1983
Things that Make for Peace	Jan/Feb	1981
Peace Priority	Jan/Feb	1973

#### **War and Violence**

Religion, Violence, Terrorism	May/June	2004
Hate	Sept/Oct	1999
Violence: Roots, Realities, Redemption	Jan/Feb	1995
Terrorism: Perceptions and Reflections	May/June	1988
Guns or Butter	May/June	1973

### **Children and Families**

Youth and Young Adults Praying,		
Learning and Doing Peace	Jan/Feb	2005
Creating a Peaceable Kingdom for Children	Jan/Feb	2004
Children: Not Whole Yet	Sept/Oct	2000

Older Persons: international Year 1999	Jan/Feb	1999
Children, The Church and the Society	Sept/Oct	1997
Family: International Year 1994	Nov/Dec	1993
On Being a Child	Nov/Dec	1977

### **Environment and Energy**

Energy in God's World	Mar/Apr	2004
Eco-Justice	July/Aug	1996
While the Earth Remains	Mar/Apr	1990
Eco-Justice	Nov/Dec	1973

### **Immigration and Refugees**

Migration	July/Aug	2005
Vision or Afterthought? Immigrant Church Growth	Jan/Feb	2002
Comprehensive Hispanic Strategy	Jan/Feb	2000
Refugees and Asylum Seekers	Nov/Dec	1994
The Ministry of Sanctuary	Mar/Apr	1985
From Stranger to Neighbor	May/June	1982
Refugees USA	Jan/Feb	1982

### **Racial Ethnic Concerns**

Racial Ethnic Women	Mar/Apr	2005
Racism in the Global Village	Jan/Feb	2001
The Journey After Columbus	Jan/Feb	1992
Inclusiveness/Diversity	Sept/Oct	1991
Hate Crime in America	May/June	1990
Elder Hawkins: Racial Justice and the Church	Nov/Dec	1987
Authenticity Before the Altar	Mar/Apr	1986
Baptized into One Body	Mar/Apr	1982
Whose Bicentennial?	May/June	1975
Response to Racism	May/June	1970

### **Economics and Globalization**

Globalization	Mar/Apr	2006
The Presbyterian Church as Investor	Sept/Oct	2002
Economic Justice	Nov/Dec	1988
The Church and Transnational Corporations	Mar/Apr	1984
Reaganomics: Supply-Side or Blind-Side	Jan/Feb	1983
Youngstown	July/Aug	1978
Charting Corporate Power	Mar/Apr	1977

Economic Justice	Sept/Oct	1976
The Church and American Corporations	Mar/Apr	1972

### **Urban and Poverty Ministry/PHEWA**

What Does God Require? PHEWA	Mar/Apr	2003
The Church and the Working Poor	Jan/Feb	2003
Homelessness	May/June	2001
PHEWA 1999 Biennial Conference	May/June	1999
PHEWA 1997 Biennial Conference	May/June	1997
Urban Ministry	Nov/Dec	1995
PHEWA: Dance Children of God	May/June	1995
PHEWA: For There is Still A Vision	May/June	1993
Metro/Urban Ministry	Sept/Oct	1987
Discerning the Times	May/June	1985
That All May Be Whole	May/June	1981
New Vision- New Life	May/June	1980
Urban Poverty Ministry?	Jan/Feb	1971
Self Development	Jan/Feb	1971

### **Hunger/Development/Agriculture**

The Agricultural Revolution	Nov/Dec	2004
Just and Sustainable Human Development	Jan/Feb	1997
Hunger: You Give Them Something to Eat	Mar/Apr	1994
Family Farming	Mar/Apr	1978
Hunger: USA	Nov/Dec	1975
The Hunger Crisis	Mar/Apr	1975
Land Reform in America	May/June	1974
Hunger	Nov/Dec	1970

### **Health Issues and Bioethics**

Social Insurance	May/June	2005
Africa: Hope in a Time of AIDS	Nov/Dec	2003
Encircling Care: Alzheimer's Disease	May/June	2003
Encircling Care: Congregational Care-giving	Mar/Apr	2002
Ethics of Life and Death	Mar/Apr	2001
Gambling and Christian Faith	Mar/Apr	1999
Substance Abuse and the Church	May/June	1992
The Church and Serious Mental Illness	Jan/Feb	1991
Body and Soul	Nov/Dec	1989
Creating Communities of Health, Healing and		
Wholeness	Mar/Apr	1989
I Have AIDS Please Hug Me	Jan/Feb	1989
Health For All	Sept/Oct	1986
Toward a National Health Program	Jan/Feb	1984
Genetics, Health and Personhood	Sept/Oct	1982

National Health Programs	Sept/Oct	1980
That all May Enter	Jan/Feb	1979
Health Ministries	Sept/Oct	1977
A New Order	Jan/Feb	1976

### Social Witness Policy, Theology, & Spirituality

Hope & Challenge of Reconciliation:		
Confession of 1967 at 35	May/June	2002
Evangelism and Social Justice	Nov/Dec	2001
Social Witness Policy at 2000	Nov/Dec	1999
Spirituality, Community, Justice	Nov/Dec	1992
Bonhoeffer: Who is Jesus Christ for us Today?	July/Aug	1995
Mission in the 1990s	Sept/Oct	1993
Ecumenical Decade 1988-1998	Mar/Apr	1992
Presbyterian 101	Nov/Dec	1991
Singing God's Song in a Strange Land	May/June	1991
Conscience and Justice	Nov/Dec	1990
C&S at 80 (magazine's history)	Sept/Oct	1989
Called to Freedom	May/June	1989
Social Teachings of the Presbyterian Church	Nov/Dec	1984
And Justice for All	May/June	1983
Agenda 80's	Jan/Feb	1980
Focus on Today	May/June	1976
Issues 1973	Sept/Oct	1973
National Service and the Church	Mar/Apr	1973
Reorganizing for Social Involvement?	Nov/Dec	1972
Biblical-Theological Foundation	May/June	1972
Agenda 1970's	Jan/Feb	1970

### **Human Rights and Criminal Justice**

Mar/Apr	1998
Mar/Apr	1997
Nov/Dec	1997
Mar/Apr	1983
July/Aug	1981
Mar/Apr	1980
Nov/Dec	1978
Jan/Feb	1977
July/Aug	1974
Jan/Feb	1972
Nov/Dec	1971
	Mar/Apr Nov/Dec Mar/Apr July/Aug Mar/Apr Nov/Dec Jan/Feb July/Aug Jan/Feb

#### **Education**

Year with Education	Jan/Feb	1998
Church Involvement in Public Education	Mar/Apr	1988

#### **Native American Issues**

Native American Ministry	Mar/Apr	2000
Walking In Harmony	Sept/Oct	1988
Theology, Law and American Indians	Jan/Feb	1985

### Homosexuality

Homosexuality	May/June	1977
Homophobia: The Overlooked Sin	Nov/Dec	1982

### **International Regions, Peoples, and Mission**

Asia and the Pacific	Sept/Oct	2001
Central America	Mar/Apr	1996
Walking with Africans	Mar/Apr	1995
What Does the Lord Require?	May/June	1987
More Than They Know	Jan/Feb	1987
The Soviet Union	Nov/Dec	1983
The Way of the Cross in Central America	Nov/Dec	1981
Cuba: Double Issue	Sept/Oct	1979
The New China	Jan/Feb	1975
Asians in America	Jan/Feb	1974
Indochina	May/June	1971
Self Development	Jan/Feb	1971

### International Relations and Communication/ UN

Global Ethics	Sept/Oct	1998
Towards a World Community: The UN and the Future	Sept/Oct	1994
Doing Global Theology	Sept/Oct	1985
Faith Around the World	Jan/Feb	1978
The US and the UN	Nov/Dec	1976
Challenges of Justice	Mar/Apr	1976

### **Civil and Constitutional Rights**

Social Insurance	May/June	2005
Constitutional Rights	May/June	2000
Reformed Faith and Religious Liberty	May/June	1986
Fund for Legal Aid	Sept/Oct	1984
Voter Registration: Balloting for Justice	May/June	1984
Don't Agonize, Organize	July/Aug	1975

The Right to Privacy	Nov/Dec	1974
Repression- USA	Sept/Oct	1971

#### **Interfaith Relations**

Love Your Neighbor: Christians and Muslims	Jan/Feb	1994
Learning to Dialog: Building an Interreligious Community	Sent/Oct	1992

### **U. S. Mission Strategy**

Agenda for Transformation	Jan/Feb	1993
Mission in the 1990s	Sept/Oct	1993
Agenda 80's	Jan/Feb	1980
Agenda 1970s	Jan/Feb	1970